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Svenska Masterskapen 2017
Konstsim
Taby /2017 Juni 17-18

| RESULTS SOLO Final

-

Svenska
Lena Palmér

Simférbundet |Referee:
Assistant referee:

Rk NOC - Name Tecnical routine Free routine Total (Iij:crll) E;):rl:r:fi
1 Orebro SA - Malin Gerdin 71,6107 75,2670 146,8777
2 Jarfalla Sim - Parmida Hamdollazadehkive 63,8825 69,6667 133,5492 13,3285
62,4339 66,4332 128,8671 18,0106

3 Téby Synchro 1 - Paola Abarca Andronova

2017-06-19
20:08
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Svenska

Simforbundet

Svenska Masterskapen 2017

Konstsim
Taby /2017 Juni 17-18

FREE COMBINATION

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Lena Palmér
Christer Sjoqvist

S

L

Rk

NOC

Name

Execution

Art.Impression

Difficulty

Total

Points
Behind

1

2

3

4

5

6

SK Neptun

Orebro SA

Jarfélla Sim

Taby Synchro

SIK Delfin

Jonkdping SS

2017-06-19

20:13

Emilia Freund
Sandra Freund
Ella Kornelson
Alice Eriksson
Sanna Claesson
Olivia Rossing
Wesley Lidman
Olivia-Li Engdahl
Alice Forsman

Malin Gerdin
Filippa Speychal
Danai Syriopoulou
Agnes Gustavsson
Ebba Nilsson

Ida Nilsson

Tyra Johansson
Hanna Svensson
Helena Kuksa
Anna Frannfors

Sandra Allerrud
Wilma Diaz Hjelm
Annie Laine

Frida Jungnell
Lisa Engqvist

Parnia Hamdollazadehkive

Cecilia Odelstierna
Lina Petrini

Alice Garcia Johnsson

Saga Madisson

Paola Abarca Andronova

Anna Soéderberg
Clara Ternstrém

Destiny Karseby Mardon

Alva Leppadniemi
Rebeca Emtemo
Saga Lyckéus
Iris Marklund

Sara Liljenberg
Johanna Grote
Ella Rubin

Jessica Johansson
Magdalena Grote
Sara Almberg

Jennifer Sonestedt
Thea Skarby

Abiraa Seevaratnam

Elina Lam
Leija Routsalainen

21,2001

20,3001

20,3001

19,5999

19,2999

18,5001

27,8668

27,7332

27,0668

25,8668

25,4668

23,6000

20,1999

20,4999

20,1000

19,2000

18,3000

17,4999

69,2668

68,5332

67,4669

64,6667

62,0667

57,6000

1,0

2,0

0,7336

1,7999

4,6001

7,2001

11,6668
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S;enska

Svenska Masterskapen 2017

Konstsim
Taby /2017 Juni 17-18

| RESULTS SOLO FREE FINAL

Simforbundet Referee:

Assistant referee:

Lena Palmér

Execution / Synchro

Artistic Impression

Difficulty

Judge 1 - Susann Hedlund Judge 1 - Anton Galkin Judge 1 -Johan Freund
Judge 2 - Pia Hildor Bérthas Judge 2 - Christer Sjoqvist Judge 2 - Lihui Ying
Judge 3 - Tina Manochehri Judge 3 - Madeleine Hulander Jonasson Judge 3 - Mia Frannfors
Judge 4 - Ann-Katrin Hogdal Judge 4 - Natalja Andronova Judge 4 - Anna-Karin Alvén
Judge 5 - Average Judge Judge 5 - Average Judge Judge 5 - Average Judge
Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name P Point
1 2 3 4  5(a) Score Free Total .en 0”,1 s
(incl) | Behind
1 Orebro SA Malin Gerdin EX 73 74 73 74 74 22,1001 75,2670
A 77 78 83 75 7.8 31,0668
DF 71 65 77 79 73 22,1001
2 Jarfélla Sim Parmida Hamdollazadehkive EX 71 70 6,5 69 69 20,7999 69,6667 5,6003
IA. 69 69 69 75 71 27,8668
DF 71 65 69 7,5 70 21,0000
3 Taby Synchro 1 Paola Abarca Andronova EX 69 60 60 64 6,3 18,6999 66,4332 8,8338
IAA. 70 66 68 75 7,0 27,7332
DF 69 61 67 6,7 66 20,0001
2017-06-19
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Svenska Masterskapen 2017
Konstsim
Taby /2017 Juni 17-18

RESULTS SOLO TECH FINAL

Simforbundet Referee: Lena Palmér
Assistant referee: Natalja Andronova
Execution Impression Elements

Judge 1 - Anton Galkin
Judge 2 - Madeleine Hulander Jonasson
Judge 3 - Lihui Ying
Judge 4 - Johan Freund
Judge 5 - Average Judge

Judge 1 - Wimaleswaran Seevaratnam
Judge 2 - Pia Hildor Borthas

Judge 3 - Mia Frannfors

Judge 4 - Anna-Karin Alvén

Judge 5 - Average Judge

Judge 1 - Ann-Katrin Hogdal

Judge 2 - Tina Manochehri
Judge 3 - Christer Sjoqvist
Judge 4 - Susann Hedlund
Judge 5 - Average Judge

Judges Calculation
Rank NocC Name DD 1 2 3 4 s5(a)| Score | TechTotal| FeN | Points
(incl) Behind
1 Orebro SA Malin Gerdin EX 70 81 76 66 7,3 21,9000 71,6107
IM 75 69 73 7,7 74 22,2000
2,1 #1 73 69 67 70 7,0 27,5107
2,6 #2 74 70 66 73 7,1
3,1 #3 75 70 68 6,7 7,0
2,4 #4 70 62 65 63 6,5
1,9 #5 73 65 67 7,1 6,9
2 Jarfalla Sim Parmida Hamdollazadehkive EX 59 6,7 65 63 64 19,2000 63,8825 7,7282
IM 70 65 6,7 68 6,8 20,3001
2,1 #1 64 64 59 65 6,3 24,3824
2,6 #2 6,2 58 58 6,7 6,1
3,1 #3 6,6 60 62 63 6,3
2,4 #4 58 58 57 6,2 59
1,9 #5 58 58 59 69 61
3 Téby Synchro 1 Paola Abarca Andronova EX 65 65 66 62 6,5 19,5000 62,4339 9,1768
IM 65 60 65 62 6,3 18,9999
2,1 #1 58 58 62 61 6,0 23,9340
2,6 #2 60 58 60 63 6,0
3,1 #3 6,1 65 63 6,0 6,2
2,4 #4 6,0 58 57 57 58
1,9 #5 6,2 56 58 60 59
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Svenska Masterskapen 2017

Konstsim
Taby /2017 Juni 17-18

S

S

S FREE COMBINATION
Svenska
Simforbundet Referee: Lena Palmér
Assistant referee: Christer Sjoqvist
Execution / Synchro Artistic Impression Difficulty
Judge 1 -Johan Freund Judge 1 - Susann Hedlund Judge 1 - Wimaleswaran Seevaratnam
Judge 2 - Pia Hildor Borthas Judge 2 - Anton Galkin Judge 2 - Tina Manochehri
Judge 3 - Madeleine Hulander Jonasson Judge 3 - Mia Frannfors Judge 3 - Natalja Andronova
Judge 4 - LihuiYing Judge 4 - Anna-Karin Alvén Judge 4 - Ann-Katrin Hogdal
Judge 5 - Average Judge Judge 5 - Average Judge Judge 5 - Average Judge
Judges Calculation
Rank NOC Name Pen Points
1 2 3 4  5(a) Score Free Total (incl) Behind
1 SK Neptun Emilia Freund EX 74 70 69 71 71 21,2001 69,2668
Sandra Freund 1A 72 7,1 69 6,5 69 27,8668
Ella Kornelson DF 72 67 68 61 6,7 20,1999
Alice Eriksson
Sanna Claesson
Olivia Rossing
Wesley Lidman
Olivia-Li Engdahl
Alice Forsman
2 Orebro SA Malin Gerdin EX 73 68 67 65 68 20,3001 68,5332 0,7336
Filippa Speychal 1A 71 66 72 68 6,9 27,7332
Danai Syriopoulou DF 70 65 69 68 6,8 20,4999
Agnes Gustavsson
Ebba Nilsson
Ida Nilsson
Tyra Johansson
Hanna Svensson
Helena Kuksa
Anna Frannfors
3 Jarfélla Sim Sandra Allerrud EX 74 67 66 67 69 20,3001 67,4669 1,7999
Wilma Diaz Hjelm 1A 69 66 70 6,6 6,8 27,0668
Annie Laine DF 69 65 65 69 6,7 20,1000
Frida Jungnell
Lisa Engqvist
Parnia Hamdollazadehkive
Cecilia Odelstierna
Lina Petrini
Alice Garcia Johnsson
Saga Madisson
4 Taby Synchro Paola Abarca Andronova EX 69 66 64 6,4 6,6 19,5999 64,6667 4,6001
Anna Soderberg 1A 6,2 69 65 64 6,5 25,8668
Clara Ternstrom DF 69 60 64 64 64 19,2000
Destiny Karseby Mardon
Alva Leppaniemi
Rebeca Emtemo
Saga Lyckéus
Iris Marklund
2017-06-19
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Judges Calculation
Rank NOC N i
an ame 1 2 3 4  5(a) Score Free Total F’en POII:\tS
(incl) Behind
5 SIK Delfin Sara Liljenberg EX 64 66 62 65 64 19,2999 62,0667 1,0 7,2001
Johanna Grote 1A 63 70 63 6,2 6,5 25,4668
Ella Rubin DF 62 58 65 60 61 18,3000
Jessica Johansson
Magdalena Grote
Sara Almberg
6 Jonkoping SS Jennifer Sonestedt EX 69 62 56 61 6.2 18,5001 57,6000 2,0 11,6668
Thea Skarby 1A 59 59 59 57 59 23,6000
Abiraa Seevaratnam DF 69 50 59 57 59 17,4999

2017-06-19
20:15

Elina Lam
Leija Routsalainen
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